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S,N. Cnty.

l5th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Tournament-2075
24th to 29th March 2019, APF Stadium, Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

MEN'S SINGLE OLFY
Round I Round 2

QLY 1

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

I7

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

21

2a

29

30

32

QLY 2

QTY 3

QLY 4

QLY 5

QLY 6

QLY 7

QIY 8

Referee's Name

Signature:

KIRIIPUR

DHANUSHA

Depesh Muni Bajracharya (1)

ay Tha kur

SURKHET

Bhoj Bahadur Gurung l2l
Deepak Singh Dhami

ITAHARI

KANCHANPUR

KANCHANPUR

PUPENDIHI

Mohan Gurung {3)

Anish Khatiwada

anjeev thandari (4)

GokulTaman

KANCHANPUR

SWOYAMSHU

ish Tamang (5)

ra saud (5)

Roshan Kumal

KIRTIPUR

RUPANDEHI

nshu SinRh Chettri

UiiwalPokhrel
KaranjitiKiran



S.N. Cnty.

l5th Krishna Mohan Memorial
24th to 29th March 2019,

MEN'S SINGLE
Round I

Nationwide Open Badminton Tournament-2075
APF Stadium,Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

Round 2 Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

9

10

11

t2

17

18

19

20

27

22

23

26

27

28

29

30

32

Dipesh Dhami l1l 101

QLFY 1

Depak Bohara [5] 103

Gautam Singh Kathayat 104

QLFY 2

131

Sudeep Sedhai [4] 105

QLFY 3

Nirajan Devkota 106

Bishal Khadka

Bijeet Thapa Magar [6] 107

5Ulan Inapa

Praful Maharian 108

QLFY 4

QLFY 5 109

Diwas Shankar

lndra Mahata 110

Prince Dahal [7]

Purna Bahadur Thapa 111

Sunil.loshi

QLFY 6 172

Bishnu katuwall3l

Suman limbu 113

Rukesh Maharian

QLFY 7 774

Jeevan Acharya [8]

Nir Sikram Devkota 115

AkhilShrestha

QLFY 8 776

Sajan Krishna Tamrakar J/.t/
Referee's Name : Kiran xaraniltrfr)u,a1j:
5lgnarure: I _,,--



l5th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Tournament-2075

24th to 29th March 2019, APF Stadium, Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

S.N. Cnty.

WOMEN'S SINGLE
Round I Quarterfinals Semifinals Final Winner

1

2

4

5

7

8

9

10

74

15

Amita Giri [1]

BYE

Sima Rajbanshi 2OL

Sita Rai

Shova Gauchan [3] 2oz

Shamjhana Sharma

l\4anisha Khadka 203

Jessica Gurung

Raniana Bhatta 204

Nita Lamsal

Tara Ale 2O5

Rasila Maharian [4]

Sunayana Mukhiya 206

l-oktama Rai

RojPandey 2o7

Anumaya Rai[2]

Referee's Name : n Karanjit



t5th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Toumament-2o75
24th to 29th March 2019, APF Stadium,Halchowk' Kathmandu, Nepal

S.N. cnt).
MEN'S DOUBLE
Round I Rouod 2 Qur rtcrfin, scm ilinrls Finnl

I
2

3

5

6

I

9

10

11

72

13

T4

15

t6

17

18

l9
20

2!

22

23

24

25

26

21

2A

29

30

3I

32

Manoj Dagau6 /EijayBaniYa 30r

Nishesh Rai Shatva/Suiit Maha

BlshalPradhan/B,malshrenha 302

Mohan Gurung,/Rupak Shrenha

Ram San'ya/sujan IhaP. 301

Pemba 5herpa /Prlyanshu Sing chettri

Depak Soharareevan Acharya I4l 304

Raju Bhadel /'Iha8€ndra Rana

Narendra Bam/Anlsh Khaiiwada 30s

suresh sajracharya /Benu Maha'lan306

Anish Shrenha /Gauhv Dahal 307

Nanvan Dahal/Naba BajNerau a

colulT.man8/DrlBdrGuruns 308

5unrl loshi /Gautam (alhaYat

oeepak Rana /Ashish Tamans 309

mesh Sherpa /Pu.na sdr Budhathoki

surendra Budhathoki /ManojDanSol 310

saian K. Tamrakar/sudep sedhai

Nkajan Devkota /Purna Bdrlhapa 3U

Mailsh B Bajracharya/Rakes shakva 312

P.nce Dahal/Nr Bilram Devkota

Hifa Rai /sonam (hapan8i 313

Santosh Kumar Panta/ sushil Paudel

Pra,ul Mahanan /suror Mah.tan
Fefereel Name rXifan Kannjit

Signat'rre:



S.N. Cnty.

l5th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Tournament-2O75
24th to 29th March20l9, APF Stadium, Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

WOMEN'S DOUBLE
Round I Quarterlinals Semilinals Final Winncr

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

IL

!2

L4

Deena pun/ Jyoti Limbu [1j

BYE

Amita GirilRanjana Bhatta

BYE

Pooja Shrestharessica Gurung l3l

BYE

Neeta Lamsal /sima Rajbanshi

BYE

BIRGUNGIHAPA Smirti rai/Anjana Rai 4O7

Shova Gauchan /Sunyana Mukhiya

Manisha Khadka /Tara Ale 14

Rai / Rasila Maharian

ita Rai/Samjhana Sharma [2]BHOJPUR/BANKE

Referee's Name:

Signature:



l5th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Toumament-2O75
24th to 29th March 2019, APF Stadium, Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

Quarterfi r Semifi nr Final

!
2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

!2

74

Dipesh Dhami/Pooja Shrestha [1]

BYE

Akhil Shrestha /Dina Pun

BYE

Gautam Sing Kathayat /Su nayana mukhiya [4]

BYE

Rukesh Maharjan /Ranjana Bhatta

BYE

BhojBahadurcurung/AnjanaRai 501

Nir Bikram Devkota /Sita Rai

ITAHARI/HAPA

APF/BHO.IPUR

Suroj Maharjan /Amita Giri [3]

it Thapa Magar /Shova Gauchan

Referee's Name :.Ki

Signature:



l5th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Toumament-2O75
?4thto ZgthMarch 2019, APF Stadium,Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

S.N. Cnty.

BOY'S SINGLE U-17
Round 1 Quarterlin Semifinals Final Winner

7

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

11

12

9

10

!4

Prince Dahal [1] 601

Sudhan tama

Rohit Earal 602

Prakash chand

Priyanshu 5. Chhetri [3] 603

Bhoi Bahadur Gu

Amrit chaudhary 604

sanieev Bhandari

Narendrd Bam 605

UjjwalPokhrel

SURKHET

MORANG

Saurav 8am Thakuri 606

Pemba Sherpa I4l

GokulJora 607

Anish Khatiwada

Abhiyan Kashyap 608

Diwash shanker

Signature:



15th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Tournament-2075'- "' )iti to istn\rlarch 2019, APF Stadium, Halchowk' Kathmandu, Nepal

S.N. Cnty.

GIRL'S SINGLE U-I7
Round I Quarterfinal SemifinalFinal

Rashila Maharjan [1]

BYE

Anusha NeuPane

BYE

Roj Pandey [4]

BYE

Sambhabi Palak Singh 701

Nita Lamsal

DHANWANTARI

MORANG

na Rai 7O2

Biddhva Khadka

Sima Raibanshi [3]

SmritiRai 7o3

Prekchhva Rai

BIRGUNJ

DHANWANTARI

na Bhatta [2]

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

72

L4

Referee's Name: Kiran Kalanjit

Signature :



S.N. Cuty.

l5th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Toumament-2075
24thto zgthMarch 2019, APF Stadium, Halchowk, Kathrnandu, Nepal

VD' DOUBLES 45 +
Round I Quartcrfin: Semifinal Final Winncr

9

10

I1

).2

L4

shyam Parajuli /Nabin babu shrestha

Khadka Bahadur Rai /Bhim Bdr Thapa 801

tila Subba /Kaji Karki

Hari Sitaula/Purushotam Arval 802

Tirtha Dong l-ama/Padam Gurung

Naravan Pd Poudel/lndra Man Gopali 803

Hari Khatri /Lokeshowor Eakhati

Munna Kc /Prem Ghale 804

Hira Kc /Mahesh Raj Poudel

SunilBajracharya/BikashShakya 805

Padam Bahadur Matar /Shangbu Lama

Nabaraj Acharya /Promod Chaudhary

a rak BdrThapa/Bharat Lamsal

Yogeshwor Shrestha /Kiran PradhanDHANKUTA

Referee's Name: Kiran Karan

Signature i



l5th Krishna Mohan Memorial Nationwide Open Badminton Tournament-2075
24th to 29th March 2019, APF Stadium, Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

VD' DOUBLES 55 +
S.N. Cnty. Round I Quartertina Semifi nals Final Winner

9

10

It
12

15

Ramesh Bhattachan /Bishnu L Shreshta

8YE

Sampurna Bhari/iddhi Raj shrestha

BY€

Bharat Kumar Shrestha/Suresh Bam

BYE

Mathura Rana/ Kumar Pradhan 901

Suresh samsef Jaba ra/B udd h i Sager Tha pa

Ranjit Baral/Dilman Pakhrin 902

Naresh L Tamrakar/Birendra L Shrestha

chudamuni Upadhya rB chand

Padam Bahadur/Surva Bhahadur KcPokhara

Pushpa Raj Tamrakar /Raju Bhuju

:;::i:t""u2



| 5th Krishna Mohan Mernorial
24lh to 29lh March 2019,

MASTER 35+
S.N. C'rty. llound I

Nationwide Opcn Badminton TournanronF20T5
APF Stadium,Halchowk, Kathmandu, Nepal

Round 2 Qu fteffin, Scmifinrls Finnl Winncr

I
2

3

5

6

7

8

13

9

10

II
t2

15

71

18

79

20

27

22

23

25

26

27

2a

29

30

31

32

Ganesh Thada Magar/Rajan Lal Shrestha

BYE

surya Pd nmikina/Suresh Lama 10Ot

Eakam Lamlchane/Ba5u Dev Kuwar

Ram Ma ni Misra/Ra msinS Ta mang

BY€

Kamal Gkllsodhir subedi 1002

HaRa Rai Panta/LaxmanTha

Iribhuwan Eista /Dinesh Malla

SYE

(ushu Budhathoki /Dhir.ndra chand 1003

K8 sarmacharva /8ed Bahadur oohah

5urendra Man Shrestha/Depak GurunS 1004

Am bika loshl /Chet Railoshi

Hana Bdr Guruns/Rajesh Ghimire

sushil Adhikari /Bijay K.C 100s

5u6j sins Basnet/Man BdrShahi

lebesh K.Pandey /Ganesh Bdr MalLa

Dursa Bhattar.i /Kumar Neupane 1006

sasanta1;rJ|q /Nlmal Khadka

BYE

Lakesh Ihumbahamfe /Bhuwan S.Itakoi

Phadendra Bdr 5hahi/Kiran Khatri

Bai! 6autan/Lol Bdr Ih
Referee! Name:k Gn raranjit/ /s'na'iure 

44


